Informal record 1 For information only
Convention on Environmental Impact Assessment
in a Transboundary Context (Espoo, 1991)
4th Biannual Financial Report: period to 30 June 2010
(between 4th and 5th sessions of the Meeting of the Parties)
Introduction
The Meeting of the Parties to the Espoo Convention (the Convention on Environmental
Impact Assessment (EIA) in a Transboundary Context, adopted in Espoo, Finland) requested,

United Nations programme support costs at 13% are deducted at the foot of this table.
Total
Shares (in column 2) are US$ 1,000 in value.
All Parties to the Convention are listed (column 1), whether or not contributing to the Trust Fund.
A.1 Income Page 2
Espoo Financial Report 30 June 2010
Espoo Convention
Report on income and expenditure
Period to 30 June 2010
Table A.2: Income to the Espoo Trust Fund by date (US$)
(a) Income for workplan budget
Date Donor Currency Amount
(US$)
2008
28 March Croatia USD3025.78 3,026
01 April Czech Republic USD4980 4,980
06 May Azerbaijan USD1000 1,000
15 May Albania USD1000 1,000
04 June Germany USD15000 15,000
07 July Romania* EUR11350 17,846
02 September Netherlands EUR30000 44,313
14 October Ukraine EUR6000 8,086
20 October European Union USD66550 66,550
03 November Hungary USD3000 3,000
05 November Switzerland USD17475 17,475
27 November Ireland EUR10000 12,937
08 December Norway EUR10783.65 13,968
09 December Czech Republic USD5000 5,000
11 December Finland USD12000 12,000
29 December Canada USD4091.32 4,091
2009
06 February Austria EUR4647.76 6,099
10 February Croatia USD2580 2,580
04 March Germany USD15000 15,000
29 April Albania USD1000 1,000
26 June Slovakia EUR2000 2,789
02 July Latvia EUR999.99 1,406
06 July Norway USD23226.20 23,226
14 July Greece USD5000 5,000
24 July European Union EUR50000 70,323
18 August France EUR10000 14,045
26 August Hungary USD5000 5,000
04 September Spain EUR15000 21,583
28 September Switzerland USD17500 17,500
19 October United Kingdom GBP6270.42 9,985
02 November Poland USD4000 4,000
03 November Slovenia USD3000 3,000
02 December Cyprus EUR 6,000 9,036
02 December Ireland EUR10000 15,060
15 December Austria EUR3977.20 5,990
16 December Switzerland CHF15000 15,000
16 December Canada USD4714.31 4,714
17 December Serbia EUR1000 1,506
23 December Norway USD17006.8 17,007
Income for (a) workplan budget and (b) other
A.2 Income by date Page 1
Espoo Financial Report 30 June 2010
Date Donor Currency Amount
(US$)
2010
15 January United Kingdom GBP6134.93 9,816
17 February Germany USD15000 15,000
22 February Slovenia USD2978 2,978
10 March Italy EUR20000 26,991
15 April Croatia USD2714.4 2,714
29 April Hungary USD5000 5,000
20 May Norway NOK 200,000 31,008
02 June Finland EUR9000 10,989
12 July Czech Republic USD5000 5,000